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VIDI

Designed from the ground up for NDE applications

Superb quality — minimal effort — field ready
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Designated NDE IP67 ratina Multi-orientation handle
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panel - not medical

"

L0l

Hot-swappable batteries Two-sided minimal dead space



VIDI

VIDISCOUSA

The most advanced features in one solution

VIDI 17

VIDI 12

Imaging area
Panel dimensions
Panel thickness
IP Rate

Pixel Size

Ip/mm

Panel bit

Panel dead space

Wireless

Operating time
Packaging (offering)
Displays

Software Features

Accessories:

358 mm x 431 mm (~14” x 17”)
470 x 400 mm (~18.5" x 15.7”)
17mm

67

140 pm

35

16 bit

8 mm (portrait mode)
10 mm (landscape mode)
Up to 1.5 Km line of sight

Continuous hot swap batteries
Rugged case; backpack
Laptop 14”; Tablet11”;

Xsight filter; Stitching;
Subtraction

MultiEye; External camera; Sider;

Dual Energy

254 mm x 317 mm (~10” x 12”)
355 mm x 322 mm (~14” x 12”)
17mm

67

124pum

4

16 bit

8 mm (portrait mode)
8 mm (landscape mode)
Up to 1.5 Km line of sight

Continuous hot swap batteries
Rugged case; backpack;

Laptop 14”; Tablet11”;

Xsight filter; Stitching; Subtraction

MultiEye; External camera; Sider;
Dual Energy
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New - White background


