



Designed from the ground up for NDE applications



Superb quality – minimal effort – field ready



Designated NDE panel - not medical



IP67 rating



Multi-orientation handle



Hot-swappable batteries



Two-sided minimal dead space





The most advanced features in one solution

System specification:

0.000	VIDI 17	VIDI 12
Imaging area	358 mm x 431 mm (~14" x 17")	254 mm x 317 mm (~10" x 12")
Panel dimensions	470 x 400 mm (~18.5" x 15.7")	355 mm x 322 mm (~14" x 12")
Panel thickness	17mm	17mm
IP Rate	67	67
Pixel Size	140 µm	124µm
lp/mm	3.5	4
Panel bit	16 bit	16 bit
Panel dead space	8 mm (portrait mode) 10 mm (landscape mode)	8 mm (portrait mode) 8 mm (landscape mode)
Wireless	Up to 1.5 Km line of sight	Up to 1.5 Km line of sight
Operating time	Continuous hot swap batteries	Continuous hot swap batteries
Packaging (offering)	Rugged case; backpack	Rugged case; backpack;
Displays	Laptop 14"; Tablet11";	Laptop 14"; Tablet11";
Software Features	Xsight filter; Stitching; Subtraction	Xsight filter; Stitching; Subtraction
Accessories:	MultiEye; External camera; Sider; Dual Energy	MultiEye; External camera; Sider; Dual Energy

DISTRIBUÉ PAR / DISTRIBUTED BY:



QUEBEC

164, St-Jean-Baptiste Mercier, QC J6R 2C2 T: (450) 691-9090 **ONTARIO**

275 Sheldon Drive, Unit 3 Cambridge, ON N1T 1A3 T: (519) 894-9069

www.qnde.ca